

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20659/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2009 in CPAN No.38/2009
in ASTA No.117/2008 & AST No. 1705/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
CALCUTTA)

BIJAY SANKAR NANDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM GOPAL BISWAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 08/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Anandita Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Manu Mridul, Adv.
 Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
 Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed to file
additional documents.

Place the petition thereafter under the
heading "After Notice Matters".

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master